RESOLUTION NO. 1
(Series 2015-2016)
Schedule of Meetings

Be it hereby resolved that the schedule of meetings for the fiscal year 2015-2016 for the City
Council of the City of Hamilton shall be as follows:

Monday, May 4, 2015
Monday, May 18, 2015
Monday, June 1, 2015
Monday, June 15, 2015
Monday, July 6, 2015
Monday, July 20, 2015
Monday, August 3, 2015
Monday, August 17, 2015
Tuesday, September 8, 2015
Monday, September 21, 2015
Monday, October 5, 2015
Monday, October 19, 2015
Monday, November 2, 2015
Monday, November 16, 2015
Monday, December 7, 2015
Monday, December 21, 2015
Monday, January 4, 2016
Tuesday, January 19, 2016
Monday, February 1, 2016
Monday, February 15, 2016
Monday, March 7, 2016
Monday, March 21, 2016
Monday, April 4, 2016
Monday, April 18,2016
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I, Michelle Dorethy-City Clerk do hereby certify that I posted this Schedule of Meetings this
day, and a copy thereof sent to: The Hancock County Journal Pilot, Carthage, IL.




